LEICESTER
SQUASH &
RACKETBALL

s CLUB

Date
01/02/26

03/03/26

04/03/26

06/03/26
07/03/26

10/03/26

11/03/26
13/03/26
14/03/26

17/03/26

18/03/26

19/03/26
20/03/26
21/03/26

24/03/26

25/03/26

27/03/26
28/03/26

31/03/26

MARCH CALENDAR 2026

Event
Racketball Taster Session with Joe Green W
Junior Coaching
Beginners Coaching

Winter League Division 1
Leicester Squash vs. Rugby Stags

Racketball Club Night

Winter League Division 2
Leicester Squash 2 vs. Burton Squash 1

Friday Club Night
Junior Academy
Junior Coaching
Beginners Coaching

Winter League Division 1
Leicester Squash vs. Hinckley Development

Racketball Club Night
Friday Club Night
Junior Academy
Junior Coaching
Beginners Coaching
Racketball Club Night

Winter League Division 3
Leicester Squash 3 vs. Charnwood 2

Winter League Division 4
Leicester Squash 4 vs. New Parks 2

Friday Club Night
Junior Academy
Junior Coaching
Beginners Coaching

Winter League Division 1
Leicester Squash vs. Market Harborough

Racketball Club Night

Winter League Division 2
Leicester Squash 2 vs. Cleaver 2

AGM 2026 W

Friday Club Night
Leicester Open 2026 W
Junior Coaching

Beginners Coaching

Time
10.30am-12pm
5pm-6pm
6pm-7pm
7.15pm
5.45pm-7.15pm
7.15pm
6pm-8pm
10.30am-12.30pm
5pm-6pm
6pm-7pm
7.15pm

5.45pm-7.15pm
6pm-8pm
10.30am-12.30pm
5pm-6pm
6pm-7pm

5.45pm-7.15pm

7.15pm

7.15pm
6pm-8pm
10.30am-12.30pm
5pm-6pm
6pm-7pm
7.15pm

5.45pm-7.15pm

7.15pm

6pm-8pm
10am
5pm-6pm

6pm-7pm

Courts
4
4

4

4,5

4,5

4,5

All

4,5

4,5

4,5
All

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

All

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

All

*Dates and times listed may be subject to change. Please keep look out for our e-newsletter and social media posts for the latest updates.

9 info@leicestersquash.club

e 0116 270 8068

@leicestersquashandracketball
G Leicester Squash Club
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