



MARCH CALENDAR 2026

Date	Event	Time	Courts
01/02/26	Racketball Taster Session with Joe Green ★	10.30am-12pm	4
03/03/26	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4
	Winter League Division 1 Leicester Squash vs. Rugby Stags	7.15pm	4, 5
04/03/26	Racketball Club Night	5.45pm-7.15pm	4, 5
	Winter League Division 2 Leicester Squash 2 vs. Burton Squash 1	7.15pm	4, 5
06/03/26	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
07/03/26	Junior Academy	10.30am-12.30pm	4, 5
10/03/26	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4
	Winter League Division 1 Leicester Squash vs. Hinckley Development	7.15pm	4, 5
11/03/26	Racketball Club Night	5.45pm-7.15pm	4, 5
13/03/26	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
14/03/26	Junior Academy	10.30am-12.30pm	4, 5
17/03/26	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4
18/03/26	Racketball Club Night	5.45pm-7.15pm	4, 5
	Winter League Division 3 Leicester Squash 3 vs. Charnwood 2	7.15pm	4, 5
19/03/26	Winter League Division 4 Leicester Squash 4 vs. New Parks 2	7.15pm	4, 5
20/03/26	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
21/03/26	Junior Academy	10.30am-12.30pm	4, 5
24/03/26	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4
	Winter League Division 1 Leicester Squash vs. Market Harborough	7.15pm	4, 5
25/03/26	Racketball Club Night	5.45pm-7.15pm	4, 5
	Winter League Division 2 Leicester Squash 2 vs. Cleaver 2	7.15pm	4, 5
	AGM 2026 ★		
27/03/26	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
28/03/26	Leicester Open 2026 ★	10am	4, 5
31/03/26	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4

*Dates and times listed may be subject to change. Please keep look out for our e-newsletter and social media posts for the latest updates.

